
January 2024 Academic Calendar 
 

Tuition Due for Jan term Tuesday, Jan. 2, 2024 
    ($100 late fee after this date) 

All Classes Begin Wednesday, Jan. 3, 2024 

Last day to receive 100% refund Wednesday, Jan. 3, 2024 
Last day to add a course 

Late registration - $50 fee begins Thursday, Jan. 4, 2024 

Last day to receive 80% Refund Friday, Jan. 5, 2024 

Drop/Add - $20 fee per change begins Monday, Jan. 8, 2024 

Last Day to receive 30% refund Monday, Jan. 8, 2024 

Corrected Class Rolls Tuesday, Jan. 9, 2024 

Martin Luther King Day – No class Monday, Jan. 15, 2024 

Last day to withdraw with a grade of W Monday, Jan. 22, 2024 

Last day of class Friday, Jan. 26, 2024 

Last day of Jan 2024 term Friday, Jan. 26, 2024 

Final Grades Due Monday, Jan. 29, 2024 
 

*One additional out-of-class component that constitutes a day of instruction is required 
in order to meet the 18 instructional day standard. 


